4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

0742724F
0742742M
2029421M
0742746M
0618952F
0742759M
0742722M
0618973M
0742732M
0742708F
0742709F
0742741F
0742733F
0742753F

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-1.16

Antena Club

BENZING M2

- BENZING Live!

Loc lansare

Columbofil
N Longitudine
10:00:55 GPS
10:00:55 +0
18:55:37 GPS +3h
|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora
| |DB13438F | 04.07 10:
| |DB13439E | 04.07 10:
| |DB134357 | 04.07 10:
| |DB1343A1 | 04.07 10:
| |DB1343AE | 04.07 10:
| |DB13435B | 04.07 10:
| |[DB1343AF | 04.07 10:
| |[DB1343AA | 04.07 10:
| |DB13435E | 04.07 10:
| |DB1343AD | 04.07 10:
| |DB134370 | 04.07 10:
| |DB1343B5 | 04.07 10:
| |DB134382 | 04.07 10
| |DB134392 | 04.07 10

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 59102

Benzing 48909811 SwW-4.7 HW-8.0

VALID
| FILEON
SERVER

0S5, 07,2025 03857

Nitu Constantin Valentin

kird
25° 2™ 40.7"
|Observatii

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

702981
8000A8CS
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/234256_1751623259.pdf

